Features
24 Point-of-Care Series
POC-195 19" Point-of-Care Terminal
with High Quality LCD Panel
19" high quality LCD display with 16.7M colors and 1300:1 contrast ratio
User-Friendly design with front function keys
Isolated design provides unique electric leakage protection for COM ports
and LAN ports

F.	 Trim Knob (optional)
G.	Alarm Light (optional)
Ordering Information
Part Number Touch Panel CPU HDD 24 x 7 RAM
POC-195CB-AC-AE - - - -
POC-195CB-AC-ATE Res.TS - - -
POC-195CB-PE - Intel Pentium M 2.0 GHz 40 G SATA 1 GB
POC-195CB-PTE Res.TS Intel Pentium M 2.0 GHz 40 G SATA 1 GB
B C D E F
G
100
75
7
5
1
0
0
VESA: 75 x 75 mm; 100 x 100 mm
472
1
2
4
4
1
6
A
COM2 COM3
Line-out, Line-in, MIC-in
USB x 4 LAN 1 , LAN 2
COM1  PS/2 IEEE 1394 Printer VGA
Rear I/O
Accessories
Part Number  Description
1702002600 Power Cable (USA) 1.83M
1702002605 Power Cable (EUROPE) 1.8M
* 802.11b/g wireless LAN mini-PCI module & external antenna
* Alarm Light
* Trim Knob
*means this accessory will go with T Part Number. Please contact Advantech sales for
more details.
Packing List
Part Description Quantity
CABLE 6P-6P-6P PS/2 KB & MOUSE 20 cm 1
HDD Frame for 2.5" HDD 1
User Note VESA Mounting Screws 1
CD-ROM for POC-195 Driver & Utility 1
Advantech 2-year warranty card 1
Nero CD Burning utility 1
CyberLink Power DVD utility 1
Design of side cover prevents unauthorized